CTTA SPECIAL INTEREST FUNDS



The **California Tow Truck Association Foundation** (CTTA Foundation) is a 501(c)(3), which was established to provide funding and support for education within the towing industry. Together, by aligning values, passions and resources to support professionalism, training, and benevolence in the towing and emergency road service industry, we can foster a positive image to the motoring public.

The California Tow Truck Association's **Driver's Relief Fund** provides financial assistance to the family of Member Company tow operators who have been killed or incur debilitating injuries in the line of duty.





The California Tow Truck Association's **Industry Protection Fund** is responsible for all Legislative Advocacy and Legal fees, Regulatory Oversight, and consultation expenses incurred by CTTA while combating issues facing tow companies. Without CTTA's advocacy efforts, many pieces of legislation harmful to tow companies would never be challenged in California. If you value fair regulation for tow companies, please consider donating.

would like to donate to: CTTA Foundation Driver's Relief Industry Protecti	on
\$100 \$250 \$500 \$1000 other	
My check payable to the name of the fund I've chosen is enclosed (ie. "CTTA Foundation"))
Your Name:	
Employer/Company Name:	
Occupation:	
Address:	
City: State: Zip Code:	
Phone#: E-Mail address:	
Please charge my donation to my credit card #	
Name on Card: Expiration Date:/ CVC Code:	
Signature:	
Mail to: CTTA • 643 W. Stadium Ln. • Sacramento, CA 95834 OR E-mail: ctta@ctta.com	

The California Tow Truck Association (CTTA) is a 501(c)(6) organization representing professional towing operators statewide with a united voice, promoting highway safety and professionalism. For income tax purposes, member dues paid to CTTA may be deductible as a business expense. However, CTTA estimates that 2% of all dues paid to CTTA are utilized for non-deductible lobbying expenditures. All members are advised that this percentage of dues paid to CTTA in this tax year is non-deductible for income tax purposes. Please consult your tax advisor.